



BEWI Energy proudly presents a new collaboration! The consultancy company Gefion Nordic Norway AS has signed an agreement regarding delivery of assisting competencies to ensure sales, development and marketing of our high-end sustainable products to the global energy sector.

"The quality, operational cost savings, HSEQ gain and sustainability by recycling BEWI Energy products, are values we want to support and develop within Gefion Nordic Norway AS, and we are looking forward to be part of the future together with BEWI Energy AS!"

About BEWI Energy

BEWI Energy AS is a global provider of smart and sustainable solutions to the energy sector. Our target is to enable our customers to work safer and more efficient, reducing both time and cost. All BEWI Energy's solutions are reusable and recyclable, which contributes to lower CO2 emissions. BEWI Energy's majority owner is the Bekken family, who is also the majority owner of the listed company BEWI ASA, a leading international provider of packaging, components, and insulation solutions. BEWI Energy has entered an agreement with BEWI ASA about production of the company's products.

Contact BEWI Energy

Kai Thrones CMO Tlf: +4793017165 kai.thrones@bewienergy.com www.bewienergy.com